
 2023 CBYRA Junior Sailing ‐ High Point Series C420 ‐ TEAM SCORING 11/8/2023

C420 ‐ TEAM SCORING
# C420s Green Qualification Threshold 5

Regattas Completed 14 Qualified 8 ‐ 1 Drop Threshold 6
Regatta Scores Tabulated 14 Non‐qualified 75 0 2 Drop Threshold 10

Total 83 0 Participation Equalizer 20

HP Registered  10

Final Results

Overall
Qualified
Rank

Team Fleet Sail No. Club

HP
Team

Registered
(Y/N)

Best
High
Point
Score

Status

Attend
Two

Regions
(Y/N)

No. of
Regattas

(incl. Green
Events)

No.
of

Drops

Total
Points
Earned

Maximum
Points
Possible

HP
Score
w/o
Drops

HP Score
with

Drop #1

HP Score
with

Drop #2

1 Carter,Halsey/Houseman,Gracie C420 USA 9335 AYC Y/Y 0.81 Qualified Y 8 1 141.5 159 0.79 0.81

2 Petkauskas,Justinas/Garrett,Madeleine C420 USA 7582 FBYC Y/Y 0.78 Qualified Y 5 0 92.0 98 0.78

3 Opert,Scott/Dowling,Molly C420 USA 8440 WRSC Y/Y 0.77 Qualified Y 9 1 146.0 173 0.76 0.77

4 Sullivan,Claire/Szymendera,Eliza C420 USA 5571 SCC Y/Y 0.72 Qualified Y 7 1 100.0 125 0.69 0.72

5 Clary,Hayden/O'leary,James C420 89   SSA Y/Y 0.68 Qualified Y 7 1 102.5 131 0.68 0.68

6 Kammeier,Catherine/MacDonald,Charlotte C420 USA 1888 AYC Y/Y 0.67 Qualified Y 9 1 129.0 175 0.66 0.67

7 Lesher,Nick/Taylor,Saoirse C420 USA 3777 MRYC Y/Y 0.53 Qualified Y 9 1 89.0 158 0.50 0.53

8 Wyman,Nathaniel/Stehl,Emerson C420 7289   NERYC Y/Y 0.49 Qualified Y 5 0 38.0 58 0.49

9 Angus,Bo/Moss,Bennett C420 USA 7583 FBYC Y/N 0.71 DNQ N 3 0 52.5 54 0.71

10 Yost,Michael/McPartlin,Maura C420 7791 MRYC/AYC N/N 0.64 DNQ N 2 0 43.0 47 0.64

11 Christiansen,Thomas/Ford,Bella C420 USA 4 MRYC Y/N 0.60 DNQ Y 4 0 49.0 61 0.60

12 Friedell,Will/Corckran,Reese C420 USA 810 AYC N/N 0.55 DNQ N 1 0 24.0 24 0.55

13 Herman,Parker/Kalinski,Louisa C420 USA 9181 SSA N/N 0.53 DNQ Y 2 0 32.0 40 0.53

14 Long,Nate/MacWilliams,Owen C420 USA 9349 AYC N/N 0.52 DNQ N 1 0 23.0 24 0.52

15 Clark,Alexandra/Moulds,Everett C420 USA 5063 SSA N/N 0.50 DNQ N 2 0 25.0 30 0.50

15 Yost,Michael/Nolan,Abby C420 USA 7791 MRYC N/N 0.50 DNQ N 2 0 32.0 44 0.50

17 Opert,Scott/Nielsen,Eric C420 USA 8440 WRSC Y/N 0.49 DNQ Y 2 0 23.5 28 0.49

18 Baker,Alex/Hanson,Christopher C420 USA 9041 AYC N/N‐ 0.48 DNQ N 1 0 21.0 24 0.48

19 Biles V,James/Teer,Pierson C420 USA 1886 AYC Y/N 0.47 DNQ Y 9 1 87.0 171 0.46 0.47

20 Makovich,Anna/Hembling,Theodore C420 16   BCSC N/N 0.47 DNQ Y 6 1 52.0 93 0.46 0.47

21 Sieg,Jack/Chiochetti,Elizabeth C420 USA 6681 SSA N/Y 0.46 DNQ Y 5 0 56.0 101 0.46

22 Moulds,Everett/Clark,Allie C420 5063 SSA N/N 0.45 DNQ Y 2 0 24.0 33 0.45

23 Gode,Beylen/Lorie,Jed C420 USA 8075 AYC N/N 0.45 DNQ N 1 0 20.0 24 0.45

24 Bullock,Sarai/Ballard,Madeline C420 USA 3369 HYC N/N 0.44 DNQ N 3 0 32.5 54 0.44

25 O'Rourke,Fiona/Del Castillo,Isabella C420 USA 880 WRSC Y/N 0.41 DNQ N 2 0 22.0 34 0.41

26 Ronayne,James/Okedeyi,Adam C420 1891 AYC N/N 0.39 DNQ N 2 0 26.0 47 0.39

27 O'Rourke,Fiona/Wilcox,Grace C420 880 WRSC Y/N 0.37 DNQ Y 3 0 29.0 59 0.37

28 Wells,Zachary/Wire,Amelia C420 7449   WRSC N/N 0.36 DNQ N 2 0 18.0 30 0.36

29 McCollum,Christopher/McPartlin,Maura C420 USA 8064 AYC N/N 0.36 DNQ N 1 0 16.0 24 0.36

30 Fallon,Alex/Maloney,Lily C420 BCSC 15   BCSC N/N 0.34 DNQ N 2 0 17.0 30 0.34

31 Kozlowski,Marcus/Clark,Allie C420 USA 5063 BCSC N/N 0.33 DNQ N 2 0 18.0 34 0.33

31 Shrum,Lance/Wyman,Abigayle C420 USA 5825 NERYC N‐/Y 0.33 DNQ N 2 0 18.0 34 0.33

33 Wells,Zachary/Wilcox,Grace C420 USA 7449 WRSC N/N 0.32 DNQ N 3 0 25.0 58 0.32

34 Cole,Sofia/Burritt,Abigail C420 2747 SSA N/Y 0.31 DNQ Y 6 1 39.0 115 0.29 0.31

35 Cooper,Kennedy/Ford,Bella C420 5976   MRYC N/N 0.31 DNQ Y 4 0 28.5 73 0.31

36 Carter,Halsey/Draper,Daniel C420 USA 9335 AYC Y/N 0.29 DNQ N 1 0 8.0 8 0.29

36 Clark,Alexandra/, C420 5063   SSA N/N 0.29 DNQ N 1 0 10.0 14 0.29

38 Cole,Sofia/Bridgman,McKenna C420 2747 None Y/Y 0.28 DNQ N 2 0 18.0 44 0.28

38 Fallon,Alex/Hammock,Jackson C420 BCSC 18 BCSC N/N 0.28 DNQ N 2 0 19.0 47 0.28

40 Cooper,Kennedy/Long,Clover C420 USA 4 MRYC N/N 0.25 DNQ N 2 0 16.0 44 0.25

41 Ismael,Antoine/Ismael,Gaetan C420 USA 7603 AYC N/N 0.25 DNQ N 1 0 7.0 8 0.25

42 Priest,Emily/McGrady,Jackson C420 2005   NYCC N/N 0.24 DNQ N 2 0 12.0 31 0.24

42 Skibo,Tyler/Roesch,Elizabeth C420 1889 AYC N/N 0.24 DNQ N 2 0 16.0 47 0.24

44 Bonham,Nathaniel/Roesch,Elizabeth C420 USA 7838 AYC N/N 0.21 DNQ N 1 0 6.0 8 0.21

Statistics

Total Points Scoring

HP Score =
Total Points

Max. Points + 20
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44 Rybar,Cameron/McGee,Madison C420 0 0 N/N 0.21 DNQ N 1 0 9.0 23 0.21

46 Medick‐Crump,Hayden/Ramson,Sarah C420 7055   WRSC N/N 0.20 DNQ N 3 0 16.0 61 0.20

47 Wyman,Abigayle/Schrum,Alianna C420 5825   NERYC Y/N 0.20 DNQ N 2 0 10.0 30 0.20

47 Wyman,Nathaniel/Wootton,Annabelle C420 USA 7289 NERYC Y/N 0.20 DNQ N 2 0 11.0 34 0.20

49 Geraghty,Charles/Thomas,Dylan C420 USA 5790 SSA N/Y 0.19 DNQ N 2 0 12.0 44 0.19

49 Lange,Soren/Sanda,Victor C420 0 0 N/N 0.19 DNQ Y 2 0 7.0 16 0.19

51 Dent,Thomas/Mills,Ryan C420 USA 6267 AYC Y/N 0.18 DNQ Y 7 1 25.5 135 0.17 0.18

52 Rowland,Claire/Hammock,Jackson C420 BCSC18   BCSC N/N 0.18 DNQ N 2 0 9.0 30 0.18

53 Clark,Alexandra/Bates,Charlie C420 USA 5063 SSA N/N 0.18 DNQ N 1 0 8.0 24 0.18

53 Lesher,Nick/Christiansen,Thomas C420 USA 4 MRYC Y/Y 0.18 DNQ N 1 0 5.0 8 0.18

53 McGrady,Jackson/, C420 0 0 N/N 0.18 DNQ N 1 0 7.5 23 0.18

56 McGrady,Tucker/McCoy,Charlotte C420 8090   NYCC N/N 0.17 DNQ N 1 0 6.0 16 0.17

57 Wyman,Nathaniel/Schrum,Alianna C420 USA 7289 NERYC Y/N 0.16 DNQ N 1 0 7.0 24 0.16

58 Hayes Cobbum,Mary/Houseman,Gracie C420 USA 9182 AYC N/Y 0.14 DNQ N 1 0 4.0 8 0.14

58 Thomas,Dylan/Burritt,Abigail C420 5790   SSA Y/N 0.14 DNQ N 1 0 5.0 16 0.14

60 Thomas,Dylan/Geraghty,Charlie C420 5790 SSA Y/N 0.13 DNQ Y 4 0 14.0 85 0.13

61 Morris,Gavin/Carlson,Henry C420 USA AYC3 AYC N/N 0.13 DNQ N 1 0 6.0 25 0.13

61 Wyman,Abigayle/Wootton,Annabelle C420 5825 NERYC Y/N 0.13 DNQ N 1 0 4.0 11 0.13

63 Engler,Erez/Nunez,Locke C420 USA 8104 SSA N/N 0.12 DNQ Y 7 1 16.5 131 0.11 0.12

64 Wire,Amelia/Mountford,Emma C420 7449 WRSC N/N 0.12 DNQ N 2 0 8.0 47 0.12

65 Dewey,Stone/Dewey,Jules C420 USA 6461 HYC N/N 0.11 DNQ N 1 0 3.0 8 0.11

66 Hammock,Jackson/Rodrigues,Luca C420 BCSC 17   BCSC N/N 0.10 DNQ N 1 0 3.0 11 0.10

67 Nesti,Richard/Nesti,Heidi C420 USA 8104 SSA N/N 0.09 DNQ N 2 0 6.0 44 0.09

68 Wells,Zachary/Lynch,Avery C420 USA 7449 WRSC N/N 0.09 DNQ N 1 0 4.0 25 0.09

69 Lewis,James/Chapman,Liam C420 0 0 N/N 0.08 DNQ N 1 0 3.0 20 0.08

69 Patterson,Mary/Hartz,Vera C420 2   FBYC N/N 0.08 DNQ N 1 0 3.0 16 0.08

71 Hainey,Taylor/Green,Chase C420 USA 5976 MRYC N/N 0.07 DNQ N 2 0 4.0 34 0.07

72 Bonham,Molly/Ulak,Annabelle C420 USA 89 SSA N/N 0.07 DNQ N 1 0 3.0 24 0.07

72 Julian,Alex/Mills,Ryan C420 USA USA6267 HYC N/N 0.07 DNQ N 1 0 2.0 8 0.07

72 Mountford,Emma/, C420 USA NONE WRSC N/N 0.07 DNQ N 1 0 3.0 25 0.07

75 Lewis,James/Long,Clover C420 3160   MRYC N/N 0.06 DNQ N 1 0 2.0 11 0.06

75 Moore,Abigail/Clarens,Lucia C420 4   FBYC N‐/N 0.06 DNQ N 1 0 2.0 16 0.06

77 Cox,Ian/Shwanager,Nate C420 USA 4769 TAYC N/N 0.05 DNQ N 1 0 2.0 24 0.05

77 Wire,Amelia/Wells,Zach C420 7449 WRSC N/N 0.05 DNQ N 1 0 1.5 12 0.05

79 Shrum,Aliana/Wilkins,Annabelle C420 0 0 N‐/N 0.04 DNQ N 1 0 1.0 5 0.04

79 Taylor,Saoirse/Cooper,Kennedy C420 USA 3777 MRYC Y/N 0.04 DNQ N 1 0 1.0 8 0.04

81 Dent,Thomas/Mills,Jason C420 USA 6267 AYC Y/N 0.03 DNQ Y 2 0 2.0 40 0.03

82 Cooper,Kennedy/Lewis,James C420 USA 3160 MRYC N/N 0.03 DNQ N 1 0 1.0 14 0.03

82 Hainey,Taylor/Chapman,Liam C420 5976   MRYC N/N 0.03 DNQ N 1 0 1.0 11 0.03
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6/25 6/27 6/29 7/5 7/6 7/8 7/13 7/14 7/19 7/27 8/9 8/10 8/12 10/28
FBYC HYC NYCC AYC SSA TAYC WRSC GIYS MYC BCSC RHYC MRYC TAYC AYC
VA VA VA WS WS ES WS WS WS ES ES ES ES WS

Champ Champ
Green
Regatta

Completed? yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes 0 0
Point Factor 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0 0

No. of Participants 16 15 15 25 22 8 14 16 5 11 14 20 24 8 0 0
Max. Points Earnable 16 15 22.5 25 22 12 14 16 5 11 14 20 24 8 0 0

Rank_Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1 Carter,Halsey/Houseman,Gracie 3 2 3 4 1 1 2 [8]

2 Petkauskas,Justinas/Garrett,Madeleine 1 3 2 1 3

3 Opert,Scott/Dowling,Molly 5 4 [6] 2 4 1 2 3 6

4 Sullivan,Claire/Szymendera,Eliza 4 5 7 2 1 1 [12]

5 Clary,Hayden/O'leary,James 6 [6] 5 6 7 2 1

6 Kammeier,Catherine/MacDonald,Charlotte 8 [8] 4 1 6 5 4 6 11

7 Lesher,Nick/Taylor,Saoirse 10 8 5 3 7 3 10 [15] 15

8 Wyman,Nathaniel/Stehl,Emerson 3 4 11 1 5

9 Angus,Bo/Moss,Bennett 2 1 1

10 Yost,Michael/McPartlin,Maura 3 3

11 Christiansen,Thomas/Ford,Bella 2 6 3 5

12 Friedell,Will/Corckran,Reese 1

13 Herman,Parker/Kalinski,Louisa 3 7

14 Long,Nate/MacWilliams,Owen 2

15 Clark,Alexandra/Moulds,Everett 5 2

15 Yost,Michael/Nolan,Abby 4 10

17 Opert,Scott/Nielsen,Eric 2 4

18 Baker,Alex/Hanson,Christopher 4

19 Biles V,James/Teer,Pierson 11 9 14 10 4 [12] 6 7 14

20 Makovich,Anna/Hembling,Theodore 9 [14] 7 10 3 4

21 Sieg,Jack/Chiochetti,Elizabeth 10 10 8 13 5

22 Moulds,Everett/Clark,Allie 9 2

23 Gode,Beylen/Lorie,Jed 5

24 Bullock,Sarai/Ballard,Madeline 7 7 7

25 O'Rourke,Fiona/Del Castillo,Isabella 5 9

26 Ronayne,James/Okedeyi,Adam 8 15

27 O'Rourke,Fiona/Wilcox,Grace 12 11 7

28 Wells,Zachary/Wire,Amelia 8 6

29 McCollum,Christopher/McPartlin,Maura 9

30 Fallon,Alex/Maloney,Lily 6 9

31 Kozlowski,Marcus/Clark,Allie 7 11

31 Shrum,Lance/Wyman,Abigayle 8 10

33 Wells,Zachary/Wilcox,Grace 9 8 19

34 Cole,Sofia/Burritt,Abigail 9 12 16 13 11 [15]

35 Cooper,Kennedy/Ford,Bella 15 16 6 9

36 Carter,Halsey/Draper,Daniel 1

36 Clark,Alexandra/, 5

38 Cole,Sofia/Bridgman,McKenna 12 16

38 Fallon,Alex/Hammock,Jackson 11 19

40 Cooper,Kennedy/Long,Clover 17 13

41 Ismael,Antoine/Ismael,Gaetan 2

42 Priest,Emily/McGrady,Jackson 9 12

42 Skibo,Tyler/Roesch,Elizabeth 21 12

44 Bonham,Nathaniel/Roesch,Elizabeth 3

Regatta Position
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6/25 6/27 6/29 7/5 7/6 7/8 7/13 7/14 7/19 7/27 8/9 8/10 8/12 10/28
FBYC HYC NYCC AYC SSA TAYC WRSC GIYS MYC BCSC RHYC MRYC TAYC AYC
VA VA VA WS WS ES WS WS WS ES ES ES ES WS

Champ Champ
Green
Regatta

Completed? yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes 0 0
Point Factor 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0 0

No. of Participants 16 15 15 25 22 8 14 16 5 11 14 20 24 8 0 0
Max. Points Earnable 16 15 22.5 25 22 12 14 16 5 11 14 20 24 8 0 0

Rank_Skipper 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Regatta Position

44 Rybar,Cameron/McGee,Madison 10

46 Medick‐Crump,Hayden/Ramson,Sarah 17 18 13

47 Wyman,Abigayle/Schrum,Alianna 14 8

47 Wyman,Nathaniel/Wootton,Annabelle 11 14

49 Geraghty,Charles/Thomas,Dylan 13 21

49 Lange,Soren/Sanda,Victor 4 7

51 Dent,Thomas/Mills,Ryan 13 [15] 19 20 14 12 16

52 Rowland,Claire/Hammock,Jackson 10 13

53 Clark,Alexandra/Bates,Charlie 17

53 Lesher,Nick/Christiansen,Thomas 4

53 McGrady,Jackson/, 11

56 McGrady,Tucker/McCoy,Charlotte 11

57 Wyman,Nathaniel/Schrum,Alianna 18

58 Hayes Cobbum,Mary/Houseman,Gracie 5

58 Thomas,Dylan/Burritt,Abigail 12

60 Thomas,Dylan/Geraghty,Charlie 14 14 18 22

61 Morris,Gavin/Carlson,Henry 20

61 Wyman,Abigayle/Wootton,Annabelle 8

63 Engler,Erez/Nunez,Locke 13 15 13 [25] 21 12 16

64 Wire,Amelia/Mountford,Emma 24 17

65 Dewey,Stone/Dewey,Jules 6

66 Hammock,Jackson/Rodrigues,Luca 9

67 Nesti,Richard/Nesti,Heidi 20 20

68 Wells,Zachary/Lynch,Avery 22

69 Lewis,James/Chapman,Liam 18

69 Patterson,Mary/Hartz,Vera 14

71 Hainey,Taylor/Green,Chase 13 19

72 Bonham,Molly/Ulak,Annabelle 22

72 Julian,Alex/Mills,Ryan 7

72 Mountford,Emma/, 23

75 Lewis,James/Long,Clover 10

75 Moore,Abigail/Clarens,Lucia 15

77 Cox,Ian/Shwanager,Nate 23

77 Wire,Amelia/Wells,Zach 8

79 Shrum,Aliana/Wilkins,Annabelle 5

79 Taylor,Saoirse/Cooper,Kennedy 8

81 Dent,Thomas/Mills,Jason 16 24

82 Cooper,Kennedy/Lewis,James 14

82 Hainey,Taylor/Chapman,Liam 11
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Completed?
Point Factor

No. of Participants
Max. Points Earnable

Rank_Skipper

1 Carter,Halsey/Houseman,Gracie

2 Petkauskas,Justinas/Garrett,Madeleine

3 Opert,Scott/Dowling,Molly

4 Sullivan,Claire/Szymendera,Eliza

5 Clary,Hayden/O'leary,James

6 Kammeier,Catherine/MacDonald,Charlotte

7 Lesher,Nick/Taylor,Saoirse

8 Wyman,Nathaniel/Stehl,Emerson

9 Angus,Bo/Moss,Bennett

10 Yost,Michael/McPartlin,Maura

11 Christiansen,Thomas/Ford,Bella

12 Friedell,Will/Corckran,Reese

13 Herman,Parker/Kalinski,Louisa

14 Long,Nate/MacWilliams,Owen

15 Clark,Alexandra/Moulds,Everett

15 Yost,Michael/Nolan,Abby

17 Opert,Scott/Nielsen,Eric

18 Baker,Alex/Hanson,Christopher

19 Biles V,James/Teer,Pierson

20 Makovich,Anna/Hembling,Theodore

21 Sieg,Jack/Chiochetti,Elizabeth

22 Moulds,Everett/Clark,Allie

23 Gode,Beylen/Lorie,Jed

24 Bullock,Sarai/Ballard,Madeline

25 O'Rourke,Fiona/Del Castillo,Isabella

26 Ronayne,James/Okedeyi,Adam

27 O'Rourke,Fiona/Wilcox,Grace

28 Wells,Zachary/Wire,Amelia

29 McCollum,Christopher/McPartlin,Maura

30 Fallon,Alex/Maloney,Lily

31 Kozlowski,Marcus/Clark,Allie

31 Shrum,Lance/Wyman,Abigayle

33 Wells,Zachary/Wilcox,Grace

34 Cole,Sofia/Burritt,Abigail

35 Cooper,Kennedy/Ford,Bella

36 Carter,Halsey/Draper,Daniel

36 Clark,Alexandra/,

38 Cole,Sofia/Bridgman,McKenna

38 Fallon,Alex/Hammock,Jackson

40 Cooper,Kennedy/Long,Clover

41 Ismael,Antoine/Ismael,Gaetan

42 Priest,Emily/McGrady,Jackson

42 Skibo,Tyler/Roesch,Elizabeth

44 Bonham,Nathaniel/Roesch,Elizabeth

6/25 6/27 6/29 7/5 7/6 7/8 7/13 7/14 7/19 7/27 8/9 8/10 8/12 10/28 1/0 1/0 1/0 1/0
FBYC HYC NYCC AYC SSA TAYC WRSC GIYS MYC BCSC RHYC MRYC TAYC AYC 0 0 0 0

0 0 Champ 0 0 Champ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes 0 0 0 0
1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
16 15 15 25 22 8 14 16 5 11 14 20 24 8 0 0 0 0
16 15 22.5 25 22 12 14 16 5 11 14 20 24 8 0 0 0 0

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

14.0 14.0 19.5 22.0 22.0 14.0 19.0 [17.0]

16.0 13.0 21.0 20.0 22.0

12.0 12.0 [15.0] 24.0 19.0 14.0 13.0 18.0 19.0

13.0 11.0 19.0 21.0 12.0 11.0 [13.0]

11.0 [10.0] 16.5 20.0 16.0 13.0 16.0

9.0 [8.0] 18.0 25.0 17.0 12.0 11.0 15.0 14.0

16.0 15.0 6.0 12.0 10.0 9.0 5.0 [6.0] 10.0

9.0 11.0 6.0 5.0 7.0

15.0 15.0 22.5

23.0 20.0

15.0 6.0 12.0 16.0

24.0

14.0 18.0

23.0

21.0 4.0

17.0 15.0

10.5 13.0

21.0

5.0 10.5 12.0 13.0 7.5 [5.0] 9.0 14.0 11.0

17.0 [9.0] 8.0 7.0 3.0 8.0

7.0 6.0 12.0 13.0 18.0

14.0 10.0

20.0

10.0 9.0 13.5

10.0 12.0

18.0 8.0

14.0 12.0 3.0

7.0 11.0

16.0

9.0 8.0

8.0 10.0

7.0 11.0

6.0 13.0 6.0

7.0 6.0 10.0 10.0 4.0 [2.0]

11.0 7.0 4.5 6.0

8.0

10.0

9.0 9.0

15.0 4.0

4.0 12.0

7.0

8.0 4.0

5.0 11.0

6.0

Regatta Points Earned
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Completed?
Point Factor

No. of Participants
Max. Points Earnable

Rank_Skipper

44 Rybar,Cameron/McGee,Madison

46 Medick‐Crump,Hayden/Ramson,Sarah

47 Wyman,Abigayle/Schrum,Alianna

47 Wyman,Nathaniel/Wootton,Annabelle

49 Geraghty,Charles/Thomas,Dylan

49 Lange,Soren/Sanda,Victor

51 Dent,Thomas/Mills,Ryan

52 Rowland,Claire/Hammock,Jackson

53 Clark,Alexandra/Bates,Charlie

53 Lesher,Nick/Christiansen,Thomas

53 McGrady,Jackson/,

56 McGrady,Tucker/McCoy,Charlotte

57 Wyman,Nathaniel/Schrum,Alianna

58 Hayes Cobbum,Mary/Houseman,Gracie

58 Thomas,Dylan/Burritt,Abigail

60 Thomas,Dylan/Geraghty,Charlie

61 Morris,Gavin/Carlson,Henry

61 Wyman,Abigayle/Wootton,Annabelle

63 Engler,Erez/Nunez,Locke

64 Wire,Amelia/Mountford,Emma

65 Dewey,Stone/Dewey,Jules

66 Hammock,Jackson/Rodrigues,Luca

67 Nesti,Richard/Nesti,Heidi

68 Wells,Zachary/Lynch,Avery

69 Lewis,James/Chapman,Liam

69 Patterson,Mary/Hartz,Vera

71 Hainey,Taylor/Green,Chase

72 Bonham,Molly/Ulak,Annabelle

72 Julian,Alex/Mills,Ryan

72 Mountford,Emma/,

75 Lewis,James/Long,Clover

75 Moore,Abigail/Clarens,Lucia

77 Cox,Ian/Shwanager,Nate

77 Wire,Amelia/Wells,Zach

79 Shrum,Aliana/Wilkins,Annabelle

79 Taylor,Saoirse/Cooper,Kennedy

81 Dent,Thomas/Mills,Jason

82 Cooper,Kennedy/Lewis,James

82 Hainey,Taylor/Chapman,Liam

6/25 6/27 6/29 7/5 7/6 7/8 7/13 7/14 7/19 7/27 8/9 8/10 8/12 10/28 1/0 1/0 1/0 1/0
FBYC HYC NYCC AYC SSA TAYC WRSC GIYS MYC BCSC RHYC MRYC TAYC AYC 0 0 0 0

0 0 Champ 0 0 Champ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes 0 0 0 0
1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
16 15 15 25 22 8 14 16 5 11 14 20 24 8 0 0 0 0
16 15 22.5 25 22 12 14 16 5 11 14 20 24 8 0 0 0 0

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

Regatta Points Earned

9.0

9.0 5.0 2.0

1.0 9.0

4.0 7.0

8.0 4.0

2.0 5.0

3.0 [1.5] 7.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0

5.0 4.0

8.0

5.0

7.5

6.0

7.0

4.0

5.0

2.0 3.0 8.0 1.0

6.0

4.0

4.0 1.0 4.5 [1.0] 2.0 3.0 1.0

2.0 6.0

3.0

3.0

1.0 5.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

2.0 2.0

3.0

2.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.5

1.0

1.0

1.0 1.0

1.0

1.0
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 2023 CBYRA Junior Sailing ‐ High Point Series C420 ‐ TEAM SCORING 11/8/2023

Completed?
Point Factor

No. of Participants
Max. Points Earnable

Rank_Skipper

1 Carter,Halsey/Houseman,Gracie

2 Petkauskas,Justinas/Garrett,Madeleine

3 Opert,Scott/Dowling,Molly

4 Sullivan,Claire/Szymendera,Eliza

5 Clary,Hayden/O'leary,James

6 Kammeier,Catherine/MacDonald,Charlotte

7 Lesher,Nick/Taylor,Saoirse

8 Wyman,Nathaniel/Stehl,Emerson

9 Angus,Bo/Moss,Bennett

10 Yost,Michael/McPartlin,Maura

11 Christiansen,Thomas/Ford,Bella

12 Friedell,Will/Corckran,Reese

13 Herman,Parker/Kalinski,Louisa

14 Long,Nate/MacWilliams,Owen

15 Clark,Alexandra/Moulds,Everett

15 Yost,Michael/Nolan,Abby

17 Opert,Scott/Nielsen,Eric

18 Baker,Alex/Hanson,Christopher

19 Biles V,James/Teer,Pierson

20 Makovich,Anna/Hembling,Theodore

21 Sieg,Jack/Chiochetti,Elizabeth

22 Moulds,Everett/Clark,Allie

23 Gode,Beylen/Lorie,Jed

24 Bullock,Sarai/Ballard,Madeline

25 O'Rourke,Fiona/Del Castillo,Isabella

26 Ronayne,James/Okedeyi,Adam

27 O'Rourke,Fiona/Wilcox,Grace

28 Wells,Zachary/Wire,Amelia

29 McCollum,Christopher/McPartlin,Maura

30 Fallon,Alex/Maloney,Lily

31 Kozlowski,Marcus/Clark,Allie

31 Shrum,Lance/Wyman,Abigayle

33 Wells,Zachary/Wilcox,Grace

34 Cole,Sofia/Burritt,Abigail

35 Cooper,Kennedy/Ford,Bella

36 Carter,Halsey/Draper,Daniel

36 Clark,Alexandra/,

38 Cole,Sofia/Bridgman,McKenna

38 Fallon,Alex/Hammock,Jackson

40 Cooper,Kennedy/Long,Clover

41 Ismael,Antoine/Ismael,Gaetan

42 Priest,Emily/McGrady,Jackson

42 Skibo,Tyler/Roesch,Elizabeth

44 Bonham,Nathaniel/Roesch,Elizabeth

6/25 6/27 6/29 7/5 7/6 7/8 7/13 7/14 7/19 7/27 8/9 8/10 8/12 10/28 1/0 1/0 1/0 1/0
FBYC HYC NYCC AYC SSA TAYC WRSC GIYS MYC BCSC RHYC MRYC TAYC AYC 0 0 0 0

0 0 Champ 0 0 Champ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes 0 0 yes 0
1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
16 15 15 25 22 8 14 16 5 11 14 20 24 8 0 0 0 0
16 15 22.5 25 22 12 14 16 5 11 14 20 24 8 0 0 0 0

41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59

0.8750 0.9333 0.8667 0.8800 1.0000 1.0000 0.9500 [0.708]

1.0000 0.8667 0.9333 1.0000 0.9167

0.7500 0.8000 [0.667] 0.9600 0.8636 1.0000 0.9286 0.9000 0.7917

0.8125 0.7333 0.7600 0.9545 1.0000 1.0000 [0.542]

0.6875 [0.667] 0.7333 0.8000 0.7273 0.9286 1.0000

0.5625 [0.533] 0.8000 1.0000 0.7727 0.7500 0.7857 0.7500 0.5833

0.6400 0.6818 0.5000 0.8571 0.6250 0.8182 0.3571 [0.300] 0.4167

0.7500 0.7857 0.3750 1.0000 0.6364

0.9375 1.0000 1.0000

0.9200 0.9091

0.9375 0.5455 0.8571 0.8000

1.0000

0.8750 0.7500

0.9583

0.8400 0.8000

0.8500 0.6250

0.8750 0.8125

0.8750

0.3333 0.4667 0.4800 0.5909 0.6250 [0.313] 0.6429 0.7000 0.4583

0.6800 [0.409] 0.5714 0.4375 0.6000 0.7273

0.4375 0.4000 0.5333 0.5200 0.8182

0.6364 0.9091

0.8333

0.6250 0.6000 0.6000

0.7143 0.6000

0.7200 0.3636

0.5600 0.5455 0.2500

0.5000 0.6875

0.6667

0.6429 0.5000

0.5714 0.5000

0.5000 0.5500

0.4286 0.6500 0.2500

0.4667 0.2667 0.4000 0.4545 0.2857 [0.125]

0.4400 0.3182 0.3750 0.4286

1.0000

0.7143

0.4500 0.3750

0.6000 0.1818

0.2000 0.5000

0.8750

0.5000 0.2667

0.2000 0.5000

0.7500

Regatta Score
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 2023 CBYRA Junior Sailing ‐ High Point Series C420 ‐ TEAM SCORING 11/8/2023

Completed?
Point Factor

No. of Participants
Max. Points Earnable

Rank_Skipper

44 Rybar,Cameron/McGee,Madison

46 Medick‐Crump,Hayden/Ramson,Sarah

47 Wyman,Abigayle/Schrum,Alianna

47 Wyman,Nathaniel/Wootton,Annabelle

49 Geraghty,Charles/Thomas,Dylan

49 Lange,Soren/Sanda,Victor

51 Dent,Thomas/Mills,Ryan

52 Rowland,Claire/Hammock,Jackson

53 Clark,Alexandra/Bates,Charlie

53 Lesher,Nick/Christiansen,Thomas

53 McGrady,Jackson/,

56 McGrady,Tucker/McCoy,Charlotte

57 Wyman,Nathaniel/Schrum,Alianna

58 Hayes Cobbum,Mary/Houseman,Gracie

58 Thomas,Dylan/Burritt,Abigail

60 Thomas,Dylan/Geraghty,Charlie

61 Morris,Gavin/Carlson,Henry

61 Wyman,Abigayle/Wootton,Annabelle

63 Engler,Erez/Nunez,Locke

64 Wire,Amelia/Mountford,Emma

65 Dewey,Stone/Dewey,Jules

66 Hammock,Jackson/Rodrigues,Luca

67 Nesti,Richard/Nesti,Heidi

68 Wells,Zachary/Lynch,Avery

69 Lewis,James/Chapman,Liam

69 Patterson,Mary/Hartz,Vera

71 Hainey,Taylor/Green,Chase

72 Bonham,Molly/Ulak,Annabelle

72 Julian,Alex/Mills,Ryan

72 Mountford,Emma/,

75 Lewis,James/Long,Clover

75 Moore,Abigail/Clarens,Lucia

77 Cox,Ian/Shwanager,Nate

77 Wire,Amelia/Wells,Zach

79 Shrum,Aliana/Wilkins,Annabelle

79 Taylor,Saoirse/Cooper,Kennedy

81 Dent,Thomas/Mills,Jason

82 Cooper,Kennedy/Lewis,James

82 Hainey,Taylor/Chapman,Liam

6/25 6/27 6/29 7/5 7/6 7/8 7/13 7/14 7/19 7/27 8/9 8/10 8/12 10/28 1/0 1/0 1/0 1/0
FBYC HYC NYCC AYC SSA TAYC WRSC GIYS MYC BCSC RHYC MRYC TAYC AYC 0 0 0 0

0 0 Champ 0 0 Champ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes yes 0 0 yes 0
1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
16 15 15 25 22 8 14 16 5 11 14 20 24 8 0 0 0 0
16 15 22.5 25 22 12 14 16 5 11 14 20 24 8 0 0 0 0

41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59

Regatta Score

0.4000

0.3600 0.2273 0.1429

0.0714 0.5625

0.2857 0.3500

0.4000 0.1667

0.4000 0.4545

0.2000 [0.067] 0.2800 0.1364 0.1875 0.2143 0.2500

0.3571 0.2500

0.3333

0.6250

0.3333

0.3750

0.2917

0.5000

0.3125

0.1333 0.1333 0.3200 0.0455

0.2400

0.3636

0.2500 0.0667 0.2000 [0.040] 0.0909 0.2143 0.0625

0.0800 0.2727

0.3750

0.2727

0.0500 0.2083

0.1600

0.1500

0.1875

0.1429 0.1000

0.1250

0.2500

0.1200

0.1818

0.1250

0.0833

0.1250

0.2000

0.1250

0.0625 0.0417

0.0714

0.0909
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